VICTORY

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

4585 Badger Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95409 | 707-539-1486 | www.victoryca.org | registrar@victoryca.org

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026

$75 $300 $500 $55

Monthly (May-April) Total
TK (Y2 Day) $595 $7,140
TK - 2nd $738 $8,856
3rd - 6th $820 $9,840
Tth - 8th $974 $11,688
9th - 12th $1,160 $13,920

o Need-based tuition assistance is available.

e A $45 application fee is collected by FACTS to process tuition assistance requests. Tuition
assistance requests may be made prior to paying the enroliment fee.

e Pastors who agree with our doctrinal statement may apply for a tuition benefit of up to 50%.

e Payments are set up through FACTS automated payment plans (late fees apply).

e Athletics, field trips, and events may require additional fees.

e Upon enroliment, VCA commits to staffing and facility expenses and expects families to honor
their commitment to attend. If enrollment is withdrawn after June 15th, families will be charged
20% of annual tuition. If enrollment is withdrawn after July 31st, families will be charged 40% of
annual tuition. If withdrawal occurs during the school year, families are expected to honor the
tuition agreement for the entire year.

Victory Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, or national or ethnic origin to all rights, privileges, programs and
activities generally accorded or made available to the students of the school. VCA does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
or national or ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and other school
administered programs.
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